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DEPUTY EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR /  CHIEF ENGINEER
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NONE

NONE

FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO.  NHPP-0008-04(066)

YAZOO COUNTY

FRONTAGE ROAD JUST SOUTH OF YAZOO HIGH SCHOOL)

US 49 (0.8 MILES N OF OLD HWY 49 TO HWY 16 & US 49

DESIGNED BY:

 

CONSTRUCTION PROJECT DATA

EXTERNAL PROJECT NUMBER NHPP-0008-04(066)

301000108150/FMS & DETAIL

LAT. 32°45'32.68"N   LONG.  90°22'20.44"W

HDR

STA 267+00
BOP

STA 861+60
EOP

EQUATIONS

STA. 793+90.63 = STA. 794+46.10 = 
STA. 781+26.72 = STA. 781+00.00 = 
STA. 767+28.71 = STA. 767+01.99 =
STA. 749+96.75 = STA. 750+49.85 = 
STA. 525+06.10 = STA. 528+41.35 =
STA. 361+72.78 = STA. 361+72.25 = 
STA. 304+79.19 = STA. 304+75.55 = 

+0.53 FT.
+3.64 FT.

-335.25 FT.
-53.10 FT.

-55.47 FT.
+26.72 FT.
+26.72 FT.

{

SCALES
PLAN

PROFILE

LAYOUT

HOR.

VERT.

1 IN.= 100 FT.

1 IN.= 100 FT.

1 IN.= 10  FT.

1 IN.=      FT.

EXCEPTIONS

NONE
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SUMMARY OF REVISIONS

1st ORDER ADDENDUM 2nd ORDER BY WK. NO. DESCRIPTION
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